Fingerprint Registration Number Chart
(key Ctrl+F to search by county name)

Court Name Fingerprint Registration Number
ADAIR COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6374
ANDREW COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6375
ATCHISON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6376
AUDRAIN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6377
BARRY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6378
BARTON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6379
BATES COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6380
BENTON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6381
BOLLINGER COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6382
BOONE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6383
BUCHANAN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6384
BUTLER COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6385
CALDWELL COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6386
CALLAWAY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6387
CAMDEN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6388
CAPE GIRARDEAU COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6389
CAROLL COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6390
CARTER COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6391
CASS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6392
CEDAR COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6393
CHARITAN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6394
CHRISTIAN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6395
CLARK COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6396
CLAY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6397
CLINTON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6398
COLE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6399
COOPER COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6400
CRAWFORD COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6401
DADE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6402
DALLAS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6403
DAVIESS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6404
DEKALB COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6405
DENT COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6406
DOUGLAS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6407
DUNKLIN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6408
FRANKLIN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6409
GASCONADE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6410
GENTRY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6411
GREENE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6412
GRUNDY COUNT CIRCUIT COURT 6413
HARRISON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6414
HENRY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6415
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HICKORY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
HOLT COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
HOWARD COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
HOWELL COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
IRON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
JACKSON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
JASPER COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
JEFFERSON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
JOHNSON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
KNOX COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
LACLEDE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
LAFAYETTE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
LAWRENCE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
LEWIS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
LINCOLN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
LINN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
LIVINGSTON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MCDONALD COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MACON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MADISON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MARIES COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MARION COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MERCER COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MILLER COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MISSISSIPPI COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MONITEAU COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MONROE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MONTGOMERY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
MORGAN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
NEW MADRID COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
NEWTON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
NODAWAY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
OREGON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
OSAGE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
OZARK COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
PEMISCOT COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
PERRY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
PETTIS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
PHELPS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
PIKE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
PLATTE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
POLK COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
PULASKI COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT

Fingerprint Registration Number
6416
6417
6418
6419
6420
6421
6422
6423
6424
6425
6426
6427
6428
6429
6430
6431
6432
6433
6434
6435
6436
6437
6438
6439
6440
6441
6442
6443
6444
6445
6446
6447
6448
6449
6450
6451
6452
6453
6454
6455
6456
6457
6458
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PUTNAM COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6459
RALLS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6460
RANDOLPH COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6461
RAY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6462
REYNOLDS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6463
RIPLEY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6464
ST CHARLES COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6465
ST CLAIR COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6466
ST FRANCOIS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6467
ST LOUIS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6468
STE GENEVIEVE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6469
SALINE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6470
SCHUYLER COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6471
SCOTLAND COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6472
SCOTT COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6473
SHANNON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6474
SHELBY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6475
STODDARD COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6476
STONE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6477
SULLIVAN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6478
TANEY COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6479
TEXAS COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6480
VERNON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6481
WARREN COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6482
WASHINGTON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6483
WAYNE COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6484
WEBSTER COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6485
WORTH COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6486
WRIGHT COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT 6487
ST LOUIS CITY CIRCUIT COURT 6488
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